LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/5 Rev. 12/05/23
Scottsdale® (SCM)
Petroleum Canopy Series

Page 2/5 Rev. 12/05/23
SPEC.1021.B.1222
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    SCM    LED    13L    SC    UNV    DIM    50    WHT    ALBCS1     REDI
Prefix Light Source Lumen Package Distribution Voltage Driver Color Temperature Finish Options Mounting
SCM - Petroleum
Canopy Series
LED 8L - 8,000
13L - 13,000
15L - 15,000
20L - 20,000
SC - Standard
Symmetric
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120-277VAC)
HV - High Voltage
(347-480V)1
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming2
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
WHT - White
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
Blank - None
ALBMR1 - AirLink Blue Multi Range Motion and
Photo Sensor (8-15’ mounting height)
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo
Sensor (16-40’ mounting height)
IMSBT1L - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and
Photocell Sensor (8-24’ mounting height)3
IMSBT2L - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and
Photocell Sensor (25-40’ mounting height)3
SP1 - Surge Protection 10kV
HL - Hazardous Location Class 1 Div 2
For a car wash solution see SCM SE Car
Wash Series spec sheet
Blank - None
REDI - REDiMount
integrated
junction box
system4
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PERFORMANCE
Electrical Data - Current Draw AMPS8
Lumen Package Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
8L 56 0.47 0.27 0.23 0.20 0.16 0.12
13L 86 0.72 0.41 0.36 0.31 0.25 0.18
15L 111 0.93 0.53 0.46 0.40 0.32 0.23
20L 147 1.23 0.71 0.61 0.53 0.42 0.31
Recommended Lumen Maintenance - SCM 20L9
Ambient Temperature Initial10 25K hrs.10 50K hrs.10 75K hrs.11 100K hrs.11
25 100% 95% 90% 85% 80%
30 100% 95% 89% 84% 79%
35 100% 94% 89% 83% 78%
40 100% 94% 88% 83% 77%
45 100% 94% 87% 82% 76%
50 100% 93% 87% 81% 75%
Delivered Lumens7
Lumen Package Distribution
3000K 4000K 5000K
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
8L SC 7,010 125 B2-U0-G1 7,983 145 B3-U0-G1 7,983 145 B3-U0-G1 56
13L SC 11,758 137 B3-U0-G1 13,039 153 B3-U0-G1 13,039 153 B3-U0-G1 86
15L SC 13,927 125 B3-U0-G1 15,630 141 B3-U0-G1 15,630 141 B3-U0-G1 111
20L SC 17,968 122 B4-U0-G1 19,989 137 B4-U0-G2 19,989 137 B4-U0-G2 147
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description